MONDAY, 03.07.2023.

Printing time:10:25
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4797 |IDN 1 |PERSIKK. PUSAMAN. 2.75|3.30|2.404.60 | 3.80|8.00|7.25[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
11:00/ 4798 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. PERSIKABO 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 6.502.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40| 1.87 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
12:00[11524 MYA 1 |[HANTHARW.  |ISPE 2.45|3.30|2.703.90 | 4.40 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.60|1.95
12:3011525MYA 1 |KACHIN DAGON 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80 | 3.80 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.52|1.80
13:00| 4740 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU SEONGNAM 2.75]3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]2.70 | 2.55
13:00| 4766 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. SEOUL E. 2.35]3.20|2.903.80|4.90|7.50 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[3.90 | 3.15]2.05 |6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.85
14:35/ 4741 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. GUOAN B. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60(5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
14:35| 4742 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG SHAN.PORT 2.65/3.15|2.60|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)4.30 3.40[1.92 6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.63|2.00)2.35|2.35
14:35| 4743 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |HENAN S. 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.35
14:35|4744 |CHN 1 |[SHENZHEN WUHAN TT 13.0|7.50|1.15[23.0|1.42|65.0 | 1.90]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|16.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.01.25|2.20|2.00 | 2.05|5.30 | 1.15
15:00|4795|IDN 1 |PERSIJA PSM 2.20|3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.80 | 2.95]1.97 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
15:00/ 4799 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. BHAYAN.S. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[3.50 | 2.80 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
16:00[11526 MAL 1 |SELANGOR KUCHING 1.10]9.0016.0[1.28|25.0|1.70 | 65.03.551.251.68 |1.75|1.30 | 1.13] 1.18 | 2.05[3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.20| 1.08 | 5.20
16:00[11858 MAL 1 |TERENGG. KEDAH 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.75|2.45[1.70 | 5.20| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.75 | 1.95
16:0011872MAL 1 |JOHOR DT K.LUMPUR 1.07/10.022.0[1.28|35.0|1.70 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42 | 1.13]|1.25|2.10| 4.30 | 23.0| 2.60 | 2.75| 1.13 | 8.50
18:00/ 3684 | JORLC|AL JALIL MAAN 4.00|3.25|1.90[6.75|3.10]12.0 | 5.80 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.75 | 6.00|2.70 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 [4.10 | 2.20
18:00/ 4226 |UZB 1 |METALOURG |TURON 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 [ 2.20 | 3.70
18:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS METTA/LU 2.30/3.45/2.80|3.60|4.60|6.50 | 8.00(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.95|2.55[1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.25|1.48|1.70 ] 1.82 | 2.05
18:30[12102CFR  |RADOMLJE MORNAR B. 1.80|3.703.60|2.70|5.40|4.80 | 10.0] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90[2.25 | 9.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.75| 2.85
19:00111519 EST 2 |VIIMSI JK NOMME UTD 2.95|3.80|2.004.50|3.00(8.50 | 5.60|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[3.45|3.25|1.77 | 6.00| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
19:00112123 CFR  |FERENCV. BOTOSANI 1.55|4.1014.90[2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|2.05|1.72] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 3.15
19:00112145CFR  |DINAMO Z. CSKA 1948 1.60|4.004.50|2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77| 1.57 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
19:00/1392 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. MAGALANES | 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.80|6.50]5.00 | 12.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]|1.77|5.102.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
19:00/ 6061 |[ECM19 POLAN.M19 PORTU.M19 5.60|3.70|1.65|8.50 | 2.55[19.0 |4.60|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[8.00 | 7.75]2.80 | 13.0| 1.78 | 4.60 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 4.50 | 1.75
20:0011520/SVE1 |BROMAP.W HAMMAR.W 13.0/7.00|1.15[20.0|1.40]65.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|16.0 | 15.0|3.35|22.0[1.25|2.35|2.05 | 2.25[5.50 | 1.18
20:0011521NO4G2RAUFOSSII EIDSVOLD 18.010.5]1.07[23.0/1.18 4.10]1.15]1.37 2.05|2.15
20:00111527NO4G1|LILLES.Il SKJETTEN 1.33|5.00|7.00[1.70 | 10.0 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.4211.50
20:00[11528NO4G3 EIGER VIKING Il 7.25|5.30|1.309.50 | 1.67 3.20/1.25|1.65 1.52]1.62
20:00| 5404 |SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG HAMMARBY 1.65|3.80|5.40[2.50 | 8.00)4.20 |17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.88|1.65 | 4.10|2.55| 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.60
20:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |MJALLBY KALMAR 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.00[9.50 | 9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00 | 3.60)2.30 | 7.75|2.35 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.85 | 3.20
20:00| 5610 NOR 1 |STABAEK STROMSG. 2.20/3.45/3.25|3.50|5.20|6.75|9.50[1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60)3.30 | 2.70| 1.88 | 6.00| 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.70
20:00/5882 |LVT 1 |AUDARIGA VALMIERA 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40|4.30|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.45
20:30|3923 |[EGYC |NB EGYPT PYRAMIDS 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60|16.0 | 4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.00|7.75]|2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.10 ] 2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
20:30| 5667 NOR3 |FLEKKEROY  |AALESU.II 2.05]3.70/2.95|3.20 | 4.70 | 5.70 | 9.00 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 2.85|2.40[1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85] 1.82 | 2.30
21:0012146/CFR  |HAMILTON TNS 2.35]3.70|2.50]3.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.80 | 1.87
21:00| 1360 |URU 1 |LIVERP.M. DEP.MALD. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40| 2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
21:00| 1456 |ARG2B|DEP.RIES. CASEROS 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.10 | 2.90| 2.15 | 6.75| 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:3011522 ARG 5 |DEP.MUNIZ ARG.ROS. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40/4.90[9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70] 2.35|8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
21:30[11529/ARG 5 |S.BARRAC. CENTRA.B. 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.70
21:3012147|CFR  |SOUTH.UTD BRACKN.T. 3.7013.80|1.75|5.30 | 2.65|9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.70 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95 ] 2.60 | 1.60
21:30| 3685 | JORLC|AL-AQABA AL HUS.I. 3.80|3.25/1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40|6.75|5.90|2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15| 2.85] 3.99 | 2.25
21:4512148CFR  |STIVES SPALDING 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.25|7.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.80 | 2.50| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.90
22:00| 6062 |[ECM19|MALTA M19 ITALY M19 35.0|14.0|1.05|55.0|1.20|75.0 | 1.57|4.00| 1.20 | 1.53 | 1.70 [ 45.0 | 38.0| 3.80 | 23.0| 1.15 | 1.82] 2.25 | 2.358.50 | 1.06
22:15[11523/ICE1W |THR.R. W SELFOS W 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.67 2.00
23:0011384/USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. NORT.VIR. 10.5|7.25|1.17|14.0/1.40|65.0 | 1.95]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70|1.80|13.0 | 12.0)2.75|15.0(1.25 | 2.15[1.77 | 1.95|4.10 | 1.15
23:0011614/PER2A HUARAL ALIAN.UN. 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.35[10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.60 ) 2.35|9.00 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82|2.453.10 | 2.20
00:00|1531 |BRA 2 |[MIRASSOL ITUANO 1.65|3.50 | 5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10[2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
01:30|1361 |URU 1 |PENAROL MONT.CITY 1.60|3.705.40|2.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 |1.97 | 1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40| 1.70 | 4.40
02:00[11615BRA 4 |CAMPIN.PB SOUSA PB 1.95|3.30|3.80|3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.45 | 2.55] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
02:00|1419 |CHI C |AUDAXIT. O'HIGGINS 2.15|3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20 | 6.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80| 1.92 | 6.25|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15| 2.90
02:00| 1457 |ARG2B|CA ATLAN. DEP.MADR. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
02:00| 1475 |ARG 1 INEWELL'S GIMNAS.LP 2.05/3.15/4.10|3.40|7.00|7.00 | 14.0{1.41/2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10 | 2.90[2.10 | 6.75|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
02:00| 1558 |BRA 1 |GOIAS CORITIBA 2.05|3.35/3.80]3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.80 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.70
02:00| 1564 |BRA 3 |NAUTICO ALTOS 1.55|3.60|6.25[2.40|11.0|3.90 | 22.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.75|1.97 | 1.67 | 4.70| 3.05 | 16.0| 2.20 | 2.75| 1.80 | 5.90
02:00| 1565 | BRA 3 |SAO JOSE AMERIC.RN 2.00|3.10|3.903.30|6.506.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:00|1687 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO CIENCIANO 1.73|3.50 |4.60[2.70 | 7.25]4.70 | 13.0| 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75| 2.75 | 2.05| 1.75 | 4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.35[ 1.75 | 3.70
02:15|1540 | BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP GUARANI 2.40/3.00/3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50 | 3.40[2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.30
02:30111616 BRA 4 |[EC DEMOC. VITOR.ES 1.87|3.35/4.00[2.95|6.25|5.60 | 12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70[2.50 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.60
02:30/8661 |USL |LOUDOUN HARTFORD 2.10]3.70/2.903.25|4.60]5.90 | 8.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.10 | 2.55[1.77 |5.50|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
03:0011140 BOLLC|BLOOMING .PETROL. 1.803.45|4.20(2.80|6.505.00 | 12.0)1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10{2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
03:00[11695 ARG3AB.ATENAS JU.US.L. 2.45]2.95|3.00]4.10|5.20|8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.90 | 3.60| 2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
03:10| 1458  ARG2A/ALL BOYS SAN TELMO 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
04:30| 1688 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. ALIA.ATL. 1.28|5.20|9.50)1.77 | 17.0]2.35|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.05] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.35 | 5.70
05:0011698USL 2 |TUCSON ARIZON.A. 1.53|4.00|5.20(2.20 | 7.50 ) 3.35 | 15.0 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.10 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.35 | 10.5 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45
05:00/1710 |MEX 1 |LEON GUADALAJ. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50|6.00|10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45]2.15 | 3.20




